
SCHEDULE - WINTERHAWKS
summer 2009 / MILLIKEN - MILLER

Aug. 03, 2025

Date RND S Home S Visitor E Time Location

Thu, May 14, 09 2 CHUBBY CHASERS 7 WINTERHAWKS 8:30 pm -

Wed, May 20, 09 2 RINK DAWGS 4 WINTERHAWKS 9:00 pm -

Mon, May 25, 09 1 WINTERHAWKS 3 GUNNERS 8:00 pm -

Thu, Jun 04, 09 3 DIRT 1 WINTERHAWKS 9:00 pm -

Thu, Jun 11, 09 2 WINTERHAWKS 5 TORONTO PHANTOMS 8:00 pm -

Wed, Jun 17, 09 1 WINTERHAWKS 2 NORTHERN DEVILS 10:00 pm -

Thu, Jun 18, 09 0 WINTERHAWKS 1 NORTH TORONTO AUCTION 9:30 pm -

Thu, Jun 25, 09 6 XAVIERS OUTLAWS 10 WINTERHAWKS 8:00 pm -

Thu, Jul 02, 09 2 SCARBORO STARS 4 WINTERHAWKS 8:00 pm -

Mon, Jul 06, 09 2 GUNNERS 1 WINTERHAWKS 7:00 pm -

Thu, Jul 09, 09 3 WINTERHAWKS 2 CHUBBY CHASERS 10:00 pm -

Wed, Jul 15, 09 6 WINTERHAWKS 2 RINK DAWGS 7:00 pm -

Mon, Jul 20, 09 1 TORONTO PHANTOMS 5 WINTERHAWKS 10:00 pm -

Thu, Jul 23, 09 4 WINTERHAWKS 6 XAVIERS OUTLAWS 7:00 pm -

Tue, Jul 28, 09 1 2 WINTERHAWKS 3 NORTH TORONTO AUCTION 9:00 pm -

Wed, Jul 29, 09 1 3 NORTH TORONTO AUCTION 3 WINTERHAWKS 7:00 pm -


